Earle School District
Last Name
AIKENS BOHANON
ALLEN
ALLEN
BAKER
BANKS
BASSETT
BAXTER
BEARD
BHULA
BRASFIELD
BROWN
BUNTON
BUSWELL
CAMPBELL
CALLAHAN
CHEERS
COLE
COLEMAN
CONWAY
DUNCAN
EVANS-JEFFERSON
FORREST
FREEMAN
GARRETT
HALLIBURTON
HATLEY
HATTLE
HENDERSON
HINTON
HOLLINS-ROGERS
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KNIGHT
KNOWLES
LONG
LUCKETT
LUDGOOD
JEMISON
MALONE
MAPLES
MAPLES
MATHIS
MATTHEWS
MCCLINTON
MCGRUDER
MCKENZIE
MILLER
MILOW
MOORE
PEACOCK

First Name
JUANITA
DIANA
TAMEKA
CARL
BREA
BONNIE
BRENDA
ALISHA
STEPHANIE
TONYA
ODELL
PAULA
ERIC
MICHAEL
BONNIE
CANDACE
ANGELA
ALBERT
CHRISTOPHER
JERLENE
JESSICA
CLAUDIE
BERNITHA
COREY
AREKIA
JANA
SARAH
CHELSEA
CURLEY
AVA
STEVEN
GENETTE
ZANDRA
KAREN
DAVID
JANE
LAFEALLE
BOBBY
CASSANDRA
LARRY
DARLENE
ARTHUR
LINDA
MARILYN
ANGELINE
LATRICE
KAIESHA
BEATRICE
CARL
GEORGIA
MARILYN
KAREN

School

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FOOD SERVICE HIGH SCHOOL
EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

FOOD SERVICE HIGH SCHOOL
EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

FOOD SERVICE HIGH SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Position

PRINCIPAL

FOOD SERVICE

SECRETARY
MAINTENANCE/CUSTODIAN/GRO
ART EDUCATION/HEALTH & PE
PARA-PROF CLASSIFIED
TEACHER

ACCOUNTS PAYABLES
TEACHER

TEACHER

ELEMENTARY

TEACHER

TEACHER
CARPENTRY/MAINTENANCE
MANAGER

NURSE -LPN

ELEMENTARY

PBIS - Coach

HS COUNSELOR
ELEMENTARY

ELEM COUNSELOR

DEAN OF STUDENTS
MAINT/CUSTODIAL
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
FOOD SERVICE
ELEMENTARY

ELEMENTARY

HIGH SCHOOL

ELEMENTARY
KEYBOARDING/BUSINESS
ELEMENTARY

HIGH SCHOOL

CUSTODIAN

TEACHER

SUPERINTENDENT

BUSINESS

SUPV TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
ELEMENTARY
CUST/MAINTNCE/GRND
PARA-PROF CLASSIFIED

OPR OF BLDG SERVICES
PARENT CENTER

IN-SCHOOL SUSPENSION
CUSTODIAN

ELEMENTARY
INSTRUCTIONAL FACILITATOR
ELEM SECRETARY

HIGH SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL

VEHICLE OPERATION/BUS DRV
GIFTED & TALENTED/LIBRARY

Years of Experience Education Degree
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MASTERS
ASSOCIATES (2 YEAR)
BACHELOR

MASTER

MASTERS+15
BACHELOR
BACHELOR
MASTERS
MASTERS
BACHELOR

BACHELOR +15
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS +15
MASTERS
BACHELOR +15

BACHELOR

MASTERS +30
BACHELOR
BACHELOR

BACHELOR
BACHELOR
MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR
SPECIALIST
MASTERS

BACHELOR
MASTERS

MASTERS +15
MASTERS
MASTERS +15

ASSOCIATES (2 YEAR)

MASTERS +15

Contracted Days
240
190
240
240
190
190
190
240
190
190
190
210
190
210
220
210
190
220
210
190
210
240
240
190
186
190
190
190
186
190
190
190
190
155
190
120
190
240
190
240
190
195
240
200
240
190
240
220
190
186
190
210

Budget 2019-2020
Base Salary
$85,000.00
$13,680.00
$28,578.95
$19,263.16
$33,000.00
$16,200.00
$37,550.00
$32,500.00
$40,859.00
$41,801.00
$33,000.00
$44,328.00
$37,550.00
$47,093.05
$29,920.00
$34,000.00
$41,801.00
$56,230.84
$52,548.00
$50,690.00
$52,458.00
$64,173.26
$19,578.95
$36,957.00
$12,276.00
$50,690.00
$33,922.00
$62,000.00
$11,160.00
$33,000.00
$33,922.00

33,461
$19,642.11
$33,000.00

$100,000.00
$33,461.00
$70,000.00
$41,400.00
$12,000.00
$20,062.50
$40,000.00
$80,000.00
$21,118.42
$20,336.84
$43,000.00
$67,000.00
$23,157.89
$33,000.00
$12,276.00
$15,046.88
$56,025.79

Additional Stipends

$5,000

$4,900.00

$7,500.00
$900.00

$22,020.00

$7,500.00

8187.89
$9,020.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$900.00

$4,836.84

$5,000.00
$16,020.00

22470.62

Contract Total
$85,000.00
$13,680.00
$33,578.95
$19,263.16
$33,000.00
$16,200.00
$37,550.00
$37,400.00
$40,859.00
$41,801.00
$33,000.00
$44,328.00
$37,550.00
$54,593.05
$30,820.00
$34,000.00
$41,801.00
$78,250.84
$52,458.00
$50,690.00
$59,958.00
$64,173.26
$27,766.84
$45,977.00
$12,276.00
$50,690.00
$33,922.00
$62,000.00
$11,160.00
$33,000.00
$36,422.00
$33,000.00
$33,961.00
$19,642.11
$33,000.00
$100,000.00
$33,461.00
$70,900.00
$41,400.00
$12,000.00
$20,062.50
$48,000.00
$80,000.00
$25,955.26
$20,336.84
$43,000.00
$67,000.00
$28,157.89
$49,020.00
$12,276.00
$37,517.50
$56,025.79



PEOPLES-AUTRY
POUNDS
POWELL, SR
PRICE

REDDICK
RICHMOND
ROBINSON
SANDERS
SMALL

SMITH

SMITH
STEPHENS
STEWART-MCVAY
STURGHILL
SWANSON
TACKER

TATE

THOMAS
THOMPSON
WATSON
WATSON
WEST

WHITE
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WITHERSPOON
WREN

KIMBERLY
DEBORA
BRIAN
CANDACE
CHARLES
BARBARA
SANTIA®
VAUGHN
MICHAEL
BARBARA
ODESSA
CAROLYN
SANDRESS
TERRI
MELISSA
STEFFENY
FLORA
GWENDOLYN
ALISON
FELICIA
GUY
ELIZABETH
KRYSTAL
ABRIE'L
REGINNIA
TIFFANY
JAMES
ZENA
ASHLEY

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

FOOD SERVICE HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EARLE HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE HIGH SCHOOL

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE

EARLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TEACHER

KINDERGARTEN

CUSTODIAN

FOOD SERVICE
TRANSPORTATION

PARA PROFESSIONAL

SPED ADMIN ASST

SUPV STUDENT TRANSP SERV
TEACHER

KINDERGARTEN

FOOD SERVICE

FOOD SERVICE

HIGH SCHOOL

LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST
SUPERINTENDENT SECRETARY
ART EDUCATION
TECHNOLOGY

INSTRCTIONAL AIDE/SUB
SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
Student Success Coordinator
HVAC SUPERVISOR

TEACHER

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
HIGH SCHOOL

HS PRINCIPAL

DYSLEXIA

VEHICLE OPERATION/BUS DRV
ELEMENTARY

FOOD SERVICE

BACHELOR
BACHELOR +30

BACHELORS + 15
BACHELOR +30

MASTERS
MASTERS +15
BACHELORS
BACHELORS
BACHELORS
ASSOCIATES
MASTERS
MASTERS +30

BACHELORS
BACHELORS
MASTERS
BACHELOR

BACHELORS

190
190
240
186
186
190
240
240
190
190
186
186
210
210
240
190
240
190
190
240
120
190
240
190
240
190
190
190
186

$33,000.00
$41,801.00
$19,263.16
$11,160.00
$11,000.00
$19,250.00
$23,873.68
$34,500.00
$39,200.00
$43,283.00
$11,160.00
$11,160.00
$50,690.00
$56,025.79
$30,947.37
$39,836.00
$31,578.95
$20,062.50
$36,073.00
$62,000.00
$20,000.00
$33,000.00
$32,500.00
$33,922.00
$80,000.00
$38,339.00
$8,000.00
$42,148.00
$11,160

$10,000.00

$500.00
$2,552.63

$921.05

$4,900.00

$900.00
$6,000.00

$6,320
$3,000.00

$33,000.00
$41,801.00
$19,263.16
$11,160.00
$11,000.00
$19,250.00
$23,873.68
$44,500.00
$39,200.00
$43,283.00
$11,160.00
$11,160.00
$51,190.00
$56,025.79
$33,500.00
$39,836.00
$32,500.00
$20,062.50
$36,073.00
$62,000.00
$20,000.00
$33,000.00
$37,400.00
$33,922.00
$80,900.00
$44,339.00
$14,320.00
$45,148.00
$11,160



